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TABLE I

Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

See Table I

See Table I

Unshielded Modular In-line Coupler

Cross Wired for Voice Applications

N/A

N/A

N/A

Wire         26AWG,PVC,OD1.0mm,UL1061

Housing    ABS,Color See Table I

Pin Phosphor Bronze,Copper Plated

Yes

N/A

DIM OUTLINE

PIN ASSIGNMENT

J 1 J 2

2 5  YELLOW

3 4  GREEN

4 3  RED

5 2  BLACK

J1
 1 TO 6

PIN4 PIN4

PIN2 PIN2

PIN3
PIN3

PIN5
PIN5

37.3
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.886 in

10.00
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16.7
.657 in
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